
A42-t*ncaster Farming, Friday, January fl, 1998
, . „** " ' $5OO, oak hall seal

$5OO, child’s Sticker
rocker $9O, blonde
cedar chest $l4O and
dry sink $320.

William Barnett was
the auctioneer.

BLOOM SALE
APublic Auction Ofa

Holstein herd and farm
machinery was held
January 3 by Bill and
Bruce Bloom, 4 miles
south of Westfield, Pa.
on RL 349 in Tioga Co.,
Pa.

Sale Reports
BEILER SALE

A Public Auction of
mules end farm equip-
ment was held Decem-
ber 31 by Amos L. and
Miriam Beiler, 170
Loop Road,' Quarry-
ville. Lane. Co., Pa.

Some prices in-
cluded: single mule
$7200, 9-year-old mule
$7200, pair mules
$9700, 10-year-oold
mule $l7OO, 11-ycar-
old mulct $l5OO, 3
single mules $l4OO
each. Int. 1066 tractor
SI(X2OO,N.H. 276 baler
w/engine $4400, N.H.
892 harvester $4lOO,
1-row McCormick
Deering tandem axle
corn binder $3425,
N.H. 256 mower $2400,
N.H. 256 rake $1450,
flat wagon $1125,
E.L.S. liquid manure
spreader$1075 and 200
amp Lincoln welder
$950.

Mel Hoover was the
auctioneer.

CHAAPEL SALE
A Public Auction of

farm machinery was
held January 3 by Rob-
ertand Phyllis Chaapel,
2 miles west of Lime-
stoneville. Pa. and 5

miles east of Milton.
There were over 300
registered bidders at the
sale.

Some prices in-
cluded: J.D. 4440 trac-
tor $27,500, Int. 574
tractor with loader
$7300, Oliver 1655
tractor $6050, J.D. 6600
combine with both
heads $13,550, Gehl
4400 skid loader $5OOO,
gravity bin wagons up
to $lB5O, J.D. 6-row
com planter $4900, Int'
cultimulcher $1650,
N.I. manure spreader
$l5OO and 1985 Ford
pickup $lBOO.

Fraley Auction Co.
conducted the sale.

CONSIGNMENT
SALE

The average of the 50
mature cows was $750
and the top price for a
Holstein cow was
$1175. Heifers brought
from $3OO to $7OO.

Other prices were:
N.H. 565 skid steer
$17,000, N.H. 3110
spreader $9400, LH.
826 tractor $4900 and
Ford 7700 diesel tractor
$6700.

A Public Auction of
antiques, guns and
Hummels was held
January 1 at the Win-
field Auctionj Center,
SO miles north of Har-
risburg on Route IS.

Some prices were:
1929 Hudson pedal car
$llOO, fun house me-
chanical carnival clown
S3SO, Hummel boy &

girl $BOO & $775, Hum-
mel "stormy weather”
$350, Ruger 22 puge

Beards conducted the
sale.

FARMERSVILLE
EQUIPMENT SALE

A Public Auction of
tools and shop supplies
was held December 29
at 142 E. Farmersville
Road. Ephrata, Pa. by
Farmersville Equip-
ment, Inc. There were
370 registered bidders
at the sale.

An assortment of

Milwaukee power tool*
sold were; rotary ham-
mer $485. hammer
drills $2lO & $220,
glass bead machines
$250, $3BO & $4OO
each, parts washer
$725, steam cleaner
$275, Saw zall $3OO.
miter box $3lO, chop
saw $245. keyless
chuck drill $2OO, cutter
tool $675, Stihl saw
$5OO, magnetic drill
$265, tool bin $260 and
ur beam drill $230.

Petersheim Auction
Service conducted the
sale.

CONSIGNMENT
SALE

A Public Auction of
tractors and farm equip-
ment was held January
1 by the Lebanon Val-
ley Auction Co., Inc. at
251 SouthRace Strecte,
Myerstown, Lebanon
Co., Pa. There were 334

registered bidden at the
sale.

Some prices were:
MP. 85 tractor $l7OO,
Nil. 850 round baler
$2150,Deutz 3005 trac-
tor $2500. Case tractor
w/loader $l6OO, Zebra
2040tractor $2200. J.D.
650 tractor w/mower
$5500,J.D. 4030 tractor
$B2OO, Deutz Fahr disc
mower $1175, Bob cat

Miller & Siegrist
Auctioneers conducted
die sale.

FISHER SALE
A Public Auction of

farm machinery was
held January 3 by
Daniel E. and Katie
Fisher, south of Stns-
burg boro in Lancaster
Co., Pa.

Some pricesreceived
were: bale mover $175,
bin wagons $460 &

$450, 3-Bottom plow
$420, N.H. 56 rake
$9lO, Pequea tedder
$ll2O, Brillion 7 ft
seeder $1650, culti-
packer $225, A.C. Dl7
tractor $l5OO, A.C. 175
tractor $4750, Kelly
loader $1025, Int 986
tractor $12,000 and
1975 dump truck
$3lOO.

643 skid loader $7300,
J.D. A tractor $l5OO,
J.D. G tractor $3050,
J.D. 7000 corn planter
$3BOO, LH. 512 grain
drill $2900, J.D. 210
disc harrow $l9OO, and
Hesston 1150 haybine
$2500.

The auctioneers were
Harry H. Bachman,
Glenn T. Wenger and
Blaine Rentzel.

Maryland Holstein Sale Selections
Rising Sun, Maryland - The with the annual Holstein meet-

Maryland Holstein Association inB> organizers plant to have a
announces plans for a Holstein large number of superior cattle
Celebration in April. The event available for your inspection at
will start with the Sate Holstein both the sale and the show.
Sale on April 9, 1998 and end Several groups have already
with the Maryland State Spring expressed interest in attending.
Show on Saturday, April 11th. Sole selectors are now work-
Both events will be held at the iog in your area. Potential con-
Maryland State Fairgrounds in signors should contact Bob or
Timonium. Eric Knutsen, sales managers,

Departing from the tradition ot 410-653-6325 or fax pedigrees
of having the sale in conjunction *° 410-658-./440.

V

iPublic Auctions!
••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••a

ABSOLUTE AUCTION
FARM MACHINERY

Short Notice Sale
To be held at Smoketown Quality Dairy

Sales, Smoketown, PA Rt. 340
Friday, Jan. 16, 1998

12 Noon
* Group #1 *

_.ryman dispersing his herd as they freshen.
Sending a group of fancy 2 and 3 year olds, all fresh within the
last 3 weeks. Al bred for 23 yrs. 2 yr. olds milking from 60 to 75
lb. and 3 yr. olds are milking to 90 lbs. This is a top group of
young cows and heifers with beautiful udders. The kind anyone
would enjoy milking.

* Group #2*
Outstanding load of Canadians. Registered features include:
Fancy 2 Yr. Old Lmdy milking 75 lb. Dam V.G. 87 pts. Warren with

5 yr. 2 m. 330 19662 4.6 800 3.6 714 Next Dam G.R Matt Dr, 4y
8 m 361 20717 4.5 765 Next 3 Dams all V.G. with records of
20,000 to 25,000

3 vr. old Starbuck had 95 lb. for tester. Dam Ex Chief Mark 4y 8m
305 27780 4.1 1129 3.4 945

4 vr. old Stardust milking 100 lb. Dam by Hugo with over 20,000.
Next dam V.G. with records up to 28,000

Sharp 2 yr old Donandale Triumph milking in the 70’s Dam V.G.
Radier with 3 y. 6 m 365 23457 3.8 899 3.3 780. Other top cows
by Leadership - Supershine, Tiger Cat, Park and some really top
grades

* Group #3 *

Top load of New York State fresh 3 and 4 yr. olds, milking from 80
to 100 lb. including a fresh registered Lirr Crest View Jess Dtr.
that is V.G. and milking over 100 lbs. Last year 296 21207 4.2
896 3.4 723. This is a real good group of young cows that will
make excellent replacements for anyone.

Johnny says this is a top group of 2 yr. olds, that are cow heifers.
Spend a few hours at Cowtown in Smoketown Friday, Jan. 16,
1998- 12 Noon.

Also a Holstein Dispersal out of New Jersey. 2-3 & 4 yr. just fresh or
springing with records over 20,000 m A.I. Bred and All Home
raised.
Registered 4H Jersey Heifer - born 11-3-95 Sire JJJS Sid -

Out of Soldierboy Boomer Sooner. Dam-Highland Duncan
Lester Due 2-12-98 to WF/L&M Duncan Barber

Five registered and grade Jerseys, average age 2 to 5 years old
including (1) 2 year old up to 50 lbs. All out of one herd. Also sell-
ing (1) Guernsey and (1) Brown Swiss. These cows will sell at the
start of the sale. Consigned by Roy Martin, 610-682-6445.

Mel Hoover Auctioneer
AUOO3III-L
Henry Kettering Pedigrees

FREIGHT STATION AUCTION -

39 Wilton Street, MkMktown, PA 17057
Norman Coumey RHII6-L (717) 944-6537 JBIjEjHDbL

Tamil-Cashor CartHM Fund*

Mon., Jan. 19,1998 @ 5:30 p.m.
Collectibles: Metal Elephant Cigarette Dispenser; The
Orpheus Phonogrpah; Small Button Accordian; Unframed
Varga Prints 40’s; Old Mags - Today’s Housewife, Ladies
Home Journal, Sat. Eve Post; Needlecraft; Oil Lamp;
Crocks, 2 Blue Decorated; Apple Press; Saws; Tools;
Cameras; Radios; Lots of Costume Jewelry; Enterprise
Coffee Mill 1873 No. 12 1/2; Old Clothing, Furs; Uniform
1.0.0.F; Old Projector with Movies - WWII Battle of New
Britain, Nazi Germany, Charle Chan, Hop-A-Long Cassidy;
Umbrella Stand; Sterling Items - Sterling Plate, Coffee &

Tea Service; Books; Stamp Machine; Early Ice Cream
Maker; Tile Trivet; China; Glassware; Vintage Hand Bags;
27 Stiens W. Germany; A&M Doll;Art Glass Vase; Gollam’s
Ice Cream Sandwich & Blower Machines; 45 & 78Records;
Advertising Tins; Tea Sets
Furniture: 4 Capt Chairs; Oak Table Glass & Metal Claw
Feet; Small One Door Mahog China; 3 Piece Living Room
Suite 20’s; Modern Bedroom Suite; Marble Top Table &

Pedestal; Modem Curved Top Trunk; Cedar Chest; Square
Oak China; Fall Front Desk; Empire Chest of Drawers;
Cottage Dressers; 19th C. Fold-Out Sofa; Rope Bed; Wicker
Chair Mirrors; Lamps; Chairs; Small Tables; Lions’ Cage;
Store Counters & Shelving; G.E. Fridge Motor on Top; G.E.
Electric Stove 50’s; Gas Stove - 4 Ovens; Wood Stove;
Maytag Gas Engine.
Decorative Arte: O/C Lancaster Farm Scene Signed von
Ossko; Reverse Oil on Glass American War Ship; O/C
Madonna & Child Signed Kavanaugh; O/C Landscape
Signed C. Ricciardi; 19th C. O/C Landscape; Marine O/C;
Plus Other Oils; Prints; Etchings; Woodcuts & Photos

10% Buyer’s Premium
717-944-6537 24 HRS

T RT. 15 AUCTION CENTER
By request of the secured creditor, the following
farm machinery owned by William A. &

Bonita Y. Zavona will be sold to the highest
bidder. Rt. 15 Auction Center, 9801 Hansonville
Rd., Frederick, MD. From Frederick take Rt. 15
north approx. 8 miles to Hansonville Rd. & turn
left, go approx. 1 mi. to center on right on:

SAT.. JANUARY 24.1998
AT 10:00 A.M.

TRACTORS: J.D. 4440 w/cab, 3 pt., 650 pto & dual
remotes; J.D, 4020 fender tractor w/diesel eng., 540
pto, 3 pt„ &dual remote w/J.D. Model 148 front
loader; HAY EQUIPMENT; J.D. 330 round baler,
J.D. 660 hay rake; 2 round bale spears; MISC. FARM
EQUIPMENT; J.D. 125 T/A silage wagon (no roof),
N.H. 520 manure spreader w/end gate; N.H. 304 (1225
gal.) manure spreader, side unload; Luck Now 220
TMR mixer; MISC. ITEMS: GSI3 ton bulk feed tank
w/auger; misc. feeders; gates; 7 poly dome calf hutch-
es; 5 poly square calf hutches; MILKEQUIPMENT:
Muller 1,000 gal. milk tank w/compressor; 8 take off
units; 2 Westfalia milkers.
TERMS; Cash, Check, Visa or Master Card 5%
administrative fee charged on any non-cash or non-
check purchase. Nothing removed until settled for
Removal of all items by Tuesday, January 27th.

SINCE 1910

Vlrout
K Auctioneers, Incv

“Exptrltnco Dottn'l Coal, ItPaytl'
9801 Hanaonvllla Rd. .

Frederick, MO 21702
301-898-9199

http://www.auctloned>.com
Food A Facllltim Available

JOHN DEERE TOY AUCTION
Will sell the following for Mr. Wayne Shankle, Jefferson, Maryland, his personal collection which
he collected from 1966 to 1995. Items to be sold at the HOLIDAY INN, U.S. Rt. 40 & 15,Golden
Mile, Frederick, Maryland

MONDAY EVENING, JANUARY 19,1998 6:00 P.M.
This collection includes a variety of JOHN DEERE Toys-approximately 360 pieces including (75) Collector
Editions of Tractors, Engines, Cars, Truck and Plaques; (13) Precision Tractors and Banks: (138) 1/16 Scale; 1/64
Scale: JD Collector Cards, Some Reproduction John Deere Signs and Misc. Special John Deere Collectable Items
Only Aquired By Attending Conventions.
AUCTIONEER'S NOTE: Most itemsare like new and have not been played with. Some toys with boxes. This
is a very nice collection. Plan to attend!

IP Thomas E.
Cochran auctioneers & associates ltd. ""

.

a Profaaalonal Auctlonaara tAppralaara Slnca 1972 ClerkAuctioneer Main Office: 7704 Maplevllle Rd., P.O. Box 222, Boonaboro, MD 21713-0222
(301) 739-0538 • TOLL FREE (MD) 1-800-310-2644 • FAX (301) 432-2844

PA Lie. #(ASOOOB32-L)

NATIONALLY RECOGNIZED • AWARD WINNING AUCTIONEERS SINCE 1972


